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Exports JANUARY 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Indonesia

Indonesia

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

3,691,069 kg
57,840 kg
3,633,229 kg

2,885,556 kg
199,744 kg
2,685,812 kg

1,272,084 kg
0 kg
1,272,084 kg

415,336 kg
550 kg
414,786 kg

1,508,327 kg
0 kg
1,508,327 kg

129,535 kg
0 kg
129,535 kg

169,546 kg
0 kg
169,546 kg

62,480 kg
0 kg
62,480 kg

121,816 kg
0 kg
121,816 kg

199,094 kg
97,806 kg
101,288 kg

106,279 kg
0 kg

2,252,022
58,272
2,193,750

1,840,837
277,087
1,563,750

708,750
0
708,750

239,466
3,216
236,250

881,797
0
881,797

78,750
0
78,750

101,250
0
101,250

33,750
0
33,750

67,500
0
67,500

143,060
86,810
56,250

56,250
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Exports JANUARY 2006

Type HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000 Indonesia

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

China
China
China

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Taiwan
Taiwan

Taiwan

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

106,279

240,612
73,650
166,962

130,227
64,186
66,041

357,718
298,596
59,122

9,663,968
8,763
9,655,205

737,428
0
737,428

236,643
14,862
221,781

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

56,250

142,661
52,661
90,000

75,107
41,357
33,750

240,754
207,004
33,750

5,126,823
8,053
5,118,770

405,000
0
405,000

112,703
15,399
97,304

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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