## **Exports JANUARY 2006**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	3,691,069	kg	2,252,022
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	57,840	kg	58,272
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	3,633,229	kg	2,193,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	2,885,556	kg	1,840,837
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	199,744	kg	277,087
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	2,685,812	kg	1,563,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	1,272,084	kg	708,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	France	1,272,084	kg	708,750
Transicirca ro.	Domestic	4010.23.1000	Tranco	1,272,004	Ng	700,730
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	415,336	kg	239,466
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	550	kg	3,216
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	414,786	kg	236,250
Danda	D 1'-	4004.04.5000	0	4 500 007	1	004 707
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	1,508,327	kg	881,797
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	1,508,327	kg	881,797
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	129,535	kg	78,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	129,535	kg	78,750
Transistroa re.	Domodio	101012011000	italy	120,000	9	7 0,1 00
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	169,546	kg	101,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Saudi Arabia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Saudi Arabia	169,546	kg	101,250
_						
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Sri Lanka	62,480	kg	33,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Sri Lanka	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Sri Lanka	62,480	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	121,816	kg	67,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	121,816	kg	67,500
		_		, -		, -
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	199,094	kg	143,060
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	97,806	kg	86,810
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	101,288	kg	56,250
		400451		455		
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	106,279	kg	56,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Indonesia	0	kg	0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

## **Exports JANUARY 2006**

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Indonesia	106,279	kg	56,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	240,612	kg	142,661
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	China	73,650	kg	52,661
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	China	166,962	kg	90,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	130,227	kg	75,107
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	64,186	kg	41,357
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	66,041	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Taiwan	357,718	kg	240,754
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Taiwan	298,596	kg	207,004
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Taiwan	59,122	kg	33,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	9,663,968	kg	5,126,823
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	8,763	kg	8,053
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	9,655,205	kg	5,118,770
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	737,428	kg	405,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	737,428	kg	405,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	236,643	kg	112,703
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	14,862	kg	15,399
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	221,781	kg	97,304